FLORIDA AQUATICS SWIMMING & TRAINING

™

FAST Falcons Fee Structure

Division Group Monthly Coaching Fee
10 & Under Guppy $110
Dolphin $120
Shark $125
11 & 12 Age Group | $125
Age Group I $140
13 & 14 Junior | $125
Junior Il $150
Senior Senior | $125
Senior Il S175
Senior Il $185




